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28 Mar 2026

Scottish Archery 50+ and Disability Indoor Championships 2026

Entries

ENTRIES BY NAME

Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth  Back No.  Event

AITKEN Ralph 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD 23C  Recurve Open 50+

BERGDAHL Carin 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 15C  Barebow Women 50+
BLACKWOOD Steven 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW ARCHERS 21B  Barebow Open 50+
BRISON Steven 2767 DUNDEE ARCHERY CLUB 15A  Barebow Open 50+
BURNS Craig 2814 PRESTWICK ST. CUTHBERT AC 16B  Barebow Open 50+
BURNS Graeme 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN 13B  Recurve Open
BUTOWSKA Daria 2767 DUNDEE ARCHERY CLUB 24B  Barebow Women

CARMICHAEL Ross 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 10D  Barebow Open
CHUN Alex 199 ST ANDREWS UNIVERSITY AC 5A  Compound Women Unclassified
CLARK James 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB 11B  Longbow Open 50+
CLARK-LYTTLE William 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB 9B  Barebow Open 50+
COLBOURNE Andrew 890 RIVERSIDE ARCHERY CLUB 21A  Barebow Open 50+
COULL Steven 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 16C  Longbow Open 50+

DAKIN Terry 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 11C  Longbow Open 50+
DALLAS Linda 119 LINKS ARCHERS 20A  Recurve Women 50+
DIESEL Tim 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW ARCHERS 22B  Longbow Open 50+
DOLAN Frank 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 9C  Recurve Open 50+

FLEMING Gareth 202 LASSWADE AC 8A  Recurve Open Unclassified

GALPIN Hamish 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 2A  Compound Open
GAMBLE Kirsten 2808 ABERDEEN CITY ARCHERS 16A  Recurve Women 50+
GEDDES Debbie 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 14C  Recurve Women 50+
GEDDES Robyn 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 4D  Compound Women
GIBSON Donald 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 3B  Compound Open 50+
GILLESPIE David 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC 21D  Barebow Open 50+
GRAY Karen 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 14D  Barebow Women Unclassified

HANWRIGHT Rachel 102 RAF LOSSIEMOUTH ARCHERY CLUB 20B  Barebow Women
HANWRIGHT Stephen 102 RAF LOSSIEMOUTH ARCHERY CLUB 5D  Recurve Open 50+
HARGREAVES Colin 202 LASSWADE AC 13A  Longbow Open 50+
HAWKER Lance 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 8C  Recurve Open 50+
HEALY Bernard 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB 22A  Barebow Open 50+
HUNTER Iain 202 LASSWADE AC 12A  Barebow Open 50+
HUTCHINSON Stephen 2806 ARCHERY GB 19C  Recurve Open 50+
HYNDS Frank 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 12D  Recurve Open 50+

ILOMAKI Ella 2808 ABERDEEN CITY ARCHERS 17A  Longbow Women
IMRIE Brian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 3D  Compound Open 50+
IMRIE Gillian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 7C  Recurve Women
IZZARD Alan Edward 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB 7B  Recurve Open Open

JOHNSON Melanie 202 LASSWADE AC 10A  Recurve Open 50+
JONES Edwin 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 13C  Recurve Open 50+

KELLY Andrew 1825 MORAY ARCHERY 16D  Barebow Open 50+
KENNEDY Donald 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 24A  Recurve Open 50+
KENNEDY Nicki 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 9D  Recurve Women 50+
KENNEDY Stuart 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 7D  Recurve Open 50+
KILLIN David 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 5B  Compound Open 50+
KOZERA Michal 2808 ABERDEEN CITY ARCHERS 4C  Compound Open
KRUSCHE Martin 121 SHETLAND AC 5C  Compound Open 50+

LEDWICK Ben 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD 19A  Longbow Open 50+
LEDWICK Nikki 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD 18A  Barebow Women 50+
LEIGH Rebecca 2808 ABERDEEN CITY ARCHERS 6D  Recurve Women

MACFARLANE Katie 121 SHETLAND AC 18D  Recurve Women Unclassified
MAISON Bryan 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 17C  Barebow Open 50+
MAISON Hannah 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 2B  Compound Women Unclassified
MASON Kaitlyn 366 ABBEY BOWMEN (HERTS) 20D  Barebow Women Unclassified
MCGLOIN Leah 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 11D  Barebow Women Unclassified
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MCLEARNON Andrew 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN 15B  Barebow Open 50+
MESLE Margaux 1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ALUMNI AC 4B  Compound Women
MUIRHEAD Gavin 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN 12B  Recurve Open
MURRELL Nicholas 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 12C  Longbow Open 50+

NICHOLSON John 2668 TWEEDDALE ARCHERS 22C  Longbow Open 50+
NILSSON Mike 2649 CAITHNESS ARCHERS 22D  Longbow Open 50+
NOLAN Conor 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC 6C  Recurve Open
NOON Julie-Anne 810 WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 23A  Longbow Women 50+

OWEN Andy 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB 6B  Recurve Open

PADLEY Stuart 2282 KINGDOM OF FIFE FLETCHERS 18B  Recurve Open Open
PATERSON Craig 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB 1B  Compound Open Unclassified
PISANI Sharon 199 ST ANDREWS UNIVERSITY AC 20C  Barebow Women
PRITCHARD Sarah 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 18C  Barebow Women 50+

REEVES Simon 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 13D  Barebow Open
ROBERTSON Kyle 202 LASSWADE AC 2C  Compound Open Unclassified
ROSS James 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC 3C  Compound Open
ROWBOTHAM Erik 1311 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ALUMNI AC 6A  Recurve Open

SEDITAS Paul 2814 PRESTWICK ST. CUTHBERT AC 17B  Barebow Open 50+
SEEZ Carol-Anne 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS 15D  Barebow Women 50+
SHIELDS Alastair 2814 PRESTWICK ST. CUTHBERT AC 3A  Compound Open 50+
SHIELDS Maree 2814 PRESTWICK ST. CUTHBERT AC 4A  Compound Women 50+
SMITH Joan 202 LASSWADE AC 11A  Recurve Women 50+
STEWART Alastair 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 2D  Compound Open 50+
STONE William 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN 23D  Recurve Open 50+
STOREY Tom 202 LASSWADE AC 1C  Compound Open
SYKES-ROBERTSON William 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 10C  Barebow Open 50+

TAIT Andrew 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 21C  Barebow Open 50+
TAYLOR Agnes 202 LASSWADE AC 9A  Recurve Women Unclassified
THOMSON Martin 2767 DUNDEE ARCHERY CLUB 14A  Recurve Open 50+
TOLSON Alaistair 2751 LAUDERDALE ARCHERY CLUB 19B  Recurve Open 50+
TOPPING Sam 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS 1A  Compound Open
TOTH Manuela 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB 10B  Barebow Women 50+
TUCK Sharon 202 LASSWADE AC 7A  Recurve Women
TWENTYMAN Andrew 2136 KESWICK ARCHERS 24C  Barebow Open 50+

WEATHERHEAD Pete 1825 MORAY ARCHERY 17D  Barebow Open 50+
WEST Tyler 119 LINKS ARCHERS 23B  Recurve Open
WILSON Kevin 182 CRIEFF ARCHERY CLUB 19D  Recurve Open 50+
WINTER Allan 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB 8B  Recurve Open Unclassified
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